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Anomalias de precipitaciones causadas “El
Ninho”



PROMEDIO “EL NINO”

PROMEDIO 2001/2002-2010/2011 EL NINO
Precipitacion Acumulada Julio—Junio (mm) Precipitacion Acumulada Julio=Junio (mm
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PRECIPITACIONES OBSERVADAS NUEVA ESPERANZA (CANINDEYU) EL NINO
Observadas (rojo); Promedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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PRECIPITACIONES ENCARNACION gtapua) EL NINQ
Observadas (rojo); Promedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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PRECIPITACIONES OBSERVADAS BOQUERON (BOQUERON) EL NINQ
Observadas (rojo); Pramedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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Anomalias de precipitaciones causadas por “La
Ninha”



PROMEDIO “LA NINA SIMPLE”

PROMEDIO 2001/2002-2010/2011 . LANINA SIMPLE
Precipitacion Acumulada Julio—Junio (mm) _ Precipitacion Acumulada Julio=Junio (mm)
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PRECIPITACIONES OBSERVADAS NUEVA ESPERANZA (CANINDEYU) LA NINA
Observadas (rojo); Promedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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PRECIPITACIONES ENCARNACION (Itapua) LA NINA SIMPLE
Observadas (rojo); Promedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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PRECIPITACIONES OBSERVADAS BOQUERON (BOQUERON) LA NINA
Observadas (rojo); Promedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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ANOMALIA GLOBAL DE TEMPERATURA ABRIL-MARZO (°C)
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PROPORCION DE FASES DEL ENSO DURANTE EL SIGLO XX
(Total 100 Campanas)

“El Nino”: 20 Episodios = 20 %.
“Neutral”; 66 Episodios = 66 %.
“La Nina”: 14 Episodios = 14 %.

PROPORCION DE FASES DEL ENSO DESDE LA CAMPANA
2000/2001 HASTA LA CAMPANA 2011/2012
(Total 12 Campaiias)

“El Nino”: 3 Episodios = 25 %.
“Neutral”: 3 Episodios = 25 %.
“La Nifia”: 6 Episodios =50 %.



SECUENCIA CLIMATICA EL NINO- LA NINA - LA NINA

21 Anomalia de temperatura de la zona El Nifio 3.4
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“LA NINA SIMPLE” “LA NINA DOBLE”

LA NINA SIMPLE ~ LANINADOBLE
Precipitacion Acumulada Julio—Junio (mm) Precipitacion Acumulada Julio—Junio (mm)
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PROMEDIO 2001/2002-2010,/2011 LA NINA SIMPLE
Precipitacion Acumulada Julio—=Junio (mm) Precipitacion Acumulada Julio=Junio (mm)
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PRECIPITACIONES OBSERVADAS NUEVA ESPERANZA (CANINDEYU) 2008-2009
Observadas (rojo); Pramedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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PRECIPITACIONES ENCARNACION (ltapua) 2008-2009
Observadas (rojo); Promedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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PRECIPITACIONES OBSERVADAS BOQUERON (BOQUERON) 2008-2009
Observadas (rojo); Promedio 2001-2010 (azul)
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RENDIMIENTO DE LA SOJA EN FUNCION DE FASE DEL ENOS
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RENDIMIENTOS DEL MAIZ EN FUNCION DE LA FASE DEL
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SECUENCIA CLIMATICA EL NINO- LA NINA - LA NINA
Anomalia de temperatura de la zona El Niio 3.4
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Variation of Sea-surface Temperature from Average
December 2011

Bl Less than 2 below
Bl 2 to 1.5 below
B 1.5to 1 below
1 to 0.5 below
0.5to 0 below
B 0to 0.5 above
0.5tc 1 above
1t01.5 above
Bl 1.5t 2 above
Bl Greater than 2 above

Variation of Sea-surface Temperature from Average
July 2012

Bl Less than 2 below
Bl 2 to 1.5 below
B 1.5to 1 below
1 to 0.5 below
0.5to 0 below
B 0to 0.5 above
0.5to0 1 above
1t01.5 above
B 1.5t 2 above
Bl Greater than 2 above

www. LongPaddock.gld.gov.au



COMPULSA DE PRONOSTICOS CI,.IMATICOS EFECTUADA POR EL
SERVICIO METEOROLOGICO AUSTRALIANO

PAIS

EE.UU.
EE.UU.

Union Europea
Japon

Gran Bretafa
Francia

ORGANISMO MODELO

Australian Bureau

of Meteorology FORER
NCEP CFS
NASA Goddard

GMAO (US) ~ OEOS
ECMWEF System 4

Japan Met. Agency
UK Met Office GloSea
Meteo France ARPEGE

PRONOSTICO
Neutral/“El Nifio”
Neutral/“El Nifio”
“El Nifio”

“El Nifio”
“El Nifio”
“El Nifio”
Neutral/“El Nifio”
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U.S. Drought Monitor  ')3!.2"?
“'.. D - "

Intensity: Drought Impact Types.
[_] DO Abnormally Dry r~ Delineates dominant impacts

ma »

R i Wttt T

B D30 ght ot (e.q. agriculture, grasslands)

W 04 Dfought ) Ex ren;e I L = Long-Term, typically >6 months
rougnt - Excepional (e g hydrology, ecology)

The Drought Monitor focuses on broad-scale conditions.
Local conditions may vary. See accompanying text summary

for forecast statements. Released Thursday, August 2, 2012
http: lldroughtmonitor.unl.edu / Author: Mark Svoboda, National Drought Mitigation Center




No Drought
Posted/Predicted

Development

Persistence
Improvement

KEY:

- Drought to persist or
intensify

Drought ongoing, some
improvement

Drought likely to improve,
impacts ease

Drought development
likely

U.S. Seasonal Drouggt QOutlook
Drought Tendency During

Per)sistence“

PR | 7y
9 e Some /)
ﬁ Improvementig

Valid Period
Valid for August 2 - October 31, 2012
Released August 2, 2012
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W
/1 ,!‘g ’4/ improvement
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4

Some,
Improvement

Development . ) Improvement

No Drought —@0
Posted/Predicted

Deplcts large-scale frends based on subjeciively derlved probabilities guided

by shori- and long<ange statistical and dynamical forecasts. Short-term events

- such 35 hdhidual storms — camnot be accuately forecast more than a few days In advance.
Use caution for applications — SUCh 35 Crops -- that ¢an be affacted by such events.

"Ongoing™ drought areas are approximated from the Drought Monttor (D1 to D4 Intensity).

For weekly drought updates, see the latest U.S. Drought Monkor. NOTE: the green Improvement
areas Impiy at least a 1-category improvement In the Drought Monitor intensity levels,

but do not necassarily Imply drought elimination.
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Atlantic Multidecadal Oscillation (°C)
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Atlantic Multidecadal Oscillation (°C)

PDO index
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Black Sunday, April 14, 1935
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OBLIGADO (ITAPUA): PRECIPITACIONES POR CAMPANA

AGRICOLA (mm)

[ 201213
[ 2011112
201011
[ 200010
[ 2008109
[ 2007108
[ 2006107
[ 2005106
[ 2004105
[ 2003104
[ 2002003
[ 2001102
[ 2000001
[ 1999100
[ 1998199
[ 1907198
[ 1996197
[ 1995196
[ 1994195
[ 1993194
[ 1992193
[ 1991/92
[ 1990191
[ 1989190
[ 1988189
[ 1987188
1986/87

3.500 -
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2.000 -

1.500 +

1.000 -

500 +

-®-CAMPANA =—PROMEDIO 86/87-94/95= 1.710.1 mm ===PROMEDIO 95/96-11/12= 2.204,9 mm



KOLONIE FERNHEIM: PRECIPITACION POR CAMPANA AGRICOLA (mm)
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SST anomaly (°C)
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@ NWS/NCEP/CPC Last update: Mon Aug 6 2012

Inftlal canditlons: 27Jul2012-54ug2012

CFS forecast Nino3.4 SST anomalies (K)

—7.1.
—2.9
- OCT JAN APR JUL OCT JAN APR
2011 2012 2013
Latest B forecst memkbers — =—— — Forecast ensemble mean
Earliest 8 forecst members —— NCDC daily analysis

Other forecast members



@ NWS/NCEP/CPC Lost update: Tue Aug 7 2012

Initial conditions: 27Jul2012—-54ug2012

CFSv2 forecast Nino3.4 SST anomalies (K)

0CT JAN APR JUL 0CT JAN APR

2011 2012 2013
Latest 8 forecst members —— - Eorecast ensemble mean
Earliest 8 forecst members — NCDC daily analysis

Other forecast members



Anomaly (deg C)

NINO3.4 SST anomaly plume
ECMWF forecast from 1 Jul 2012

Monthly mean anomalies relative to NCEP O 1851-2010 climatology
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Percent Soil Moisture (%)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA AGOSTO 2012
Temperatura Maxima Media (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA AGOSTO 2012
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA AGOSTO 2012
Probabilidad de Tormentas Severas (%)




PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA AGOSTO 2012
Temperatura Minima Absoluta (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA SEPTIEMBRE 2012
Temperatura Maxima Media (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA SEPTIEMBRE 2012
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA SEPTIEMBRE 2012
Probabilidad de Tormentas Severas (%)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA SEPTIEMBRE 2012

Temperatura Minima Absoluta (Grados Centigrados)




PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA OCTUBRE 2012
Temperatura Maxima Media (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA OCTUBRE 2012
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA OCTUBRE 2012
Probabilidad de Tormentas Severas (%)




PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA OCTUBRE 2012
Temperatura Minima Absoluta (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA NOVIEMBRE 2012
Temperatura Maxima Media (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA NOVIEMBRE 2012

Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA NOVIEMBRE 2012
Probabilidad de Tormentas Severas (%)




PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA NOVIEMBRE 2012
Temperatura Minima Absoluta (Grados Centigrados)

185

208

215

225

238

245

255

265

278




PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA DICIEMBRE 2012
Temperatura Maxima Media (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA DICIEMBRE 2012
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA DICIEMBRE 2012
Probabilidad de Tormentas Severas (%)




PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA DICIEMBRE 2012
Temperatura Minima Absoluta (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA ENERO 2013

Temperatura Maxima Media (Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA ENERO 2013
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)

185

208

215

225

238

245

255

265

278

2B
B3W E2W B1W EOW 5% SEW S7W S6W S5W S4W

=1 |
Q 25 50 75 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 500



PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA ENERO 2013
Probabilidad de Tormentas Severas (%)




PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA ENERO 2013
Temperatura Minima Absoluta {(Grados Centigrados)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA NUEVA ESPERANZA (Canindeyu)
Lluvia mm (Azul)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA ENCARNACION (ltapua)
Lluvia mm (Azul)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA BOQUERON (Boqueraon)
Lluvia mm (Azul)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA JULIO-SEPTIEMBRE 2012
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA OCTUBRE-DICIEMBRE 2012
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA ENERO-MARZO 2013
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA ABRIL-JUNIO 2013
Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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PROMEDIO 2001/2002-2010/2011 PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA JULIO 2012-JUNIO 2013

Precipitacion Acumulada Julio—Junio (mm) Precipitacion Acumulada {mm)
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QUEe PODEMOS PREVER
PARA EL SIGUIENTE
GRrUPO DE TRES
CAMPANAS AGRICOLAS
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“EL NINO” 2012/2013

PERSPECTIVA CLIMATICA JULIO 2012-JUNIO 2013
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“LA NINA SIMPLE” 2013/2014

PROMEDIO 2001/2002-2010/2011 . LANINA SIMPLE
Precipitacion Acumulada Julio—Junio (mm) _ Precipitacion Acumulada Julio=Junio (mm)
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“LA NINA DOBLE" 2014/2015

LA NINA DOBLE
Precipitacion Acumulada Julio—Junio (mm)
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MUCHAS GRACIAS

POR SU ATENCION

Edgar Mayeregger



